VOTE: 00

DATE: 2016/08/16
TIME: 17:22:23
MOTION: Roll Call

PROPOSED :
SECONDED:

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 26 é@ 4
ABSENT . 2%, ExX U S
NO : &

TOTAL . e

NVOLNE T |

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz ES
7 7 Ms Carol Held ?“O"?C/u/ E)Ku_&gzc A
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Vacant —
12 12 Mr Dbavid J. Moore YES .

13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle ;EFES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde S

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro WW, -Ec(,m%( at
Y

i6 16 Mr John Miller

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 WMs Jean E. Berlin A
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka ES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
10 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: (000
DATE: 2016/08/16
TIME: 17:54:31

MOTION: Motion to appoint Jeff Jelinek to the Land Information Council- New appointment

PROPOSED: Deitrich
SECONDED: Moore

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 28
ABSENT ;. E)LC/U\ c""CA
NO ;0

TOTAL :

| LS
Jocantis 1

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 i Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held A’VJW, M’g{_,d
8 8 Mr Jochn M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Vacant PR
i2 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde ES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro Xb&eid‘ B ge A
16 16 Mr John Miller ' YES I
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 192 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
2 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 00000

DATE: 2016/08/16

TIME: 18:08:56

MOTION: Mobkion to approve Richard M. Flint to the Sauk County Board of Supervisors.

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Spencer

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 24
e 52, Blused
NO : 3 -
TOTAL :o2% R\
Kostain |
Jneanti \
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 S Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mxr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held @gw EKLLLS’C ‘f
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich Y g

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Vacant o

12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES

13 13 Ms Kristin K.. Whikte Eagle YES

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde N ‘0
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro KTO%UAJ‘, ESYLUU/?C/
16 16 My John Miller YES -

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten A’(ﬂ Sz e
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews NO

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

12 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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Hluditell
VOTE: 089-2016
DATE: 2016/08/16

TIME: 18:13:15 :Sl)ﬁ ‘F\-%\.'V

MOTION: Resolultion Commending Wendy J.N. Klicko For More Than Sixteen Years Of Faithful
Service To The People 0f Sauk County.

PROPOSED:
SECONDED:

VOTE TOTALS:
YES

29
ABSENT : S 2’
NO

TOTAL gg/ ?) \

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held R\’J%ﬁ:}/ 'EQLW‘((_J
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES ‘ - %J
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro WW/ BV.LLL .
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 1% Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer - YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson ' YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr wWilliam Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 078-2016
DATE: 2016/08/16
TIME: 18:28:37

MOTION: Motion to Amend Resolution To Create One (1) Full Time Public Health Nurse Posit

PROPOSED: Stehling
SECONDED: Ament

VOTE TOTALS:

29
0
2
v
29 31

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

YES
ABSTAIN
NO
TOTAL
THE
MIC
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
i3 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
3o 30
31 31
32 17
CHO 10

My
Mr
Mx
My
Ms
Mr
Ms
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Ms
Mx
M1
Mx
Mr
Ms
Mr
Ms
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mx
Mx
Mr
Ms
Mr
Mg
Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Connie Lehman

John Dietz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Richard M. Flint
David J. Moore

Kristin K.. White Eagle

Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Douglas Ament
Judy Ashford
Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
pavid A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Y

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

The Sauk County Health Department (SCHD) Outside The 2016 Budget Process.




1

VOTE: 078-2016
DATE: 2016/08/16
TIME: 18:30:

MOTION: Resolution To Create Two
County Health Department

02

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Von Asten

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSTAIN
NO
TOTAL

MIC

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 1 Mk
4 4 Mr
5 5 Ms
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Ms
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Mr
20 20 WMs
21 21 Mr
22 22 Ms
23 23 Mx
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Connie Lehman

John Dietz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Richard M. Flint
David J. Moore
Kristin K..
Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Douglas Ament
Judy Ashford
Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Pennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

(2)

White Eagle

(e d

Full Time Public Health Nurse Positions For The Sau

(SCHD) Outside The 2016 Budget Process.

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

(b ek, Eriused

YES
YES
YES

YES
B
Kot Eriunse
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NS
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES




Cludite!

VOTE: 077-2016
DATE: 2016/08/16
TIME: 18:33:08

MOTION: Commenting Tim Green For Over 33 Years Of Faithful Service To The People Of Sauk
County.

PROPOSED: Fordham
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29
ABSTAIN Q
NO ’,G”GL
TOTAL ’%9/ 2\
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr PTim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz E
7 7 Ms Carcl Held Egtocb{ ,{/L.t E&( A g/( 0{
8 8 Mr John M. Deikrich S /
9 9 Mr. Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde ES - C{
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro M/)WJ IE« (L&
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scokt Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
222 Ms Jean. E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Fuded

Cluditel
VOTE: 090-2016
DATE: 2016/08/16
TIME: 19:51:55

MOTTION: To Amend The Resolution Authorizing The Formation Of An Ad Hoc Committee Regardi
19 Public Engagement In The
audget Process And Strategic Planning Increasing the Members To 7 Members

PROPOSED: Kriegl
SECONDED: Spencer

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 7

ABSENT : ‘;r’:Z.

NO : 22

TOTAL - B\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
My Thomas Kriegl YES
My Tim Meister NO
Mr Nathan Johnson NO
Ms Connie Lehman NO

® N Wy
[« - - S Ty Y W 6 B

Mr John M. Deitrich

Mr John Dietz YES

Ms Carol Held %W
%) !
NO

9 5 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle NO
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES -
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro LN, Bt ”Q
16 16 Mr John Miller %\O ) Q’('
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson NO
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews NO
28 28 Mr William HRambrecht NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NC
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO




Clochtel
VOTE: 090-2016

DATE: 2016/08/16
TIME: 19:53:33

MQTION: AButhorizing The Formation Of An Ad Hoc Committee Regarding Public Engagement In
The Budget Process And Strategic Planning

PROPOSER: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Polivka

VOTE TOTALS:

s o z,Em&"d

NO c1
TOTAL Y %‘

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATICON VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES ‘Q
[ 6 Mr John Dietz
oo e et Eosent, Brouse

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES

13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro WU\;\’}W
ES »

16 16 Mr John Miller

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 12 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donpa Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger . YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 091-2016
DATE: 2016/08/16
TIME: 19:58:07

MOTION: Authorizing TheSauk County Clerk Of Courts To Contract With The Wisconsin Depart
Revenue For Unpaid Debt Collection

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDER: Deikrich

VOTE TOTALS:

e a2, FloSenk (Ercnsed )

NO :
TOTAL : 297 A

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
G 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held ﬁk)%(’v\j"/ &WM .
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich E
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro Kw(z(,v\)*, m% (_d
16 16 Mr John Miller E
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
2% 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Kruegex YES




VOTE: 052-2016
DATE: 2016/08/1%6
TIME: 20:04:25

MOTION: Athorization To Purchase 2017 Prisoner Transport Cargo Van For Inmate Transporta
ion

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Czuprynko

VOTE TOTALS:

;;;ENT .2«3'2., EKCLLS’CA, P(\OW

NO
TOTAL 29

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
Mr Tim Meister YES
Mr Nathan Johnson YES
Ms Connie Lehman YES

Mr John M. Deitrich
Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski

O @ ~J WU d W
W -2k W=

Mr John Dietz S: (
Ms Carol Held ﬁo%ﬁ) élw

YES

YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde Q(,LQ’
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro Km J ‘EKLLL '
16 16 Mr John Miller
18 18 M™Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jeanh E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr bavid A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 MWMr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 My Marty Krueger YES




VOTE :

DATE: 2016/08/16

TIME: 20:47:

54

Yoo .

MOTION: Vote on Special Election In Supervisory Pistrict 11.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Von Asten

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

ABSENT

NO :
TOTAL ;

% 2 (foatnt ‘Em%d\

28

Eveused - AoS -

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATTON

Mr
Mr

1 1

2 2
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Ms
6 &6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
a9 9 Mr
11 11 M1
12 12 Mrxr
13 13 Ms
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Mrxr
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 Ms
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 My
312 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Connie Lehman

John Dietz

Carol Held

John M. Deictrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Richard M. Flint
pavid J. Moore
Kristin K.. White Eagle
Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Douglas Ament

Judy Ashford

Chuck Spencer

Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson

Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

NO

YES
YES
YES

Kot s d

|
Y
YES
YES

Koscint )

YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES

NO

p‘z\sosmdu-&
Faused




